	BEST_NR
	Сист.давление макс, кРа
	Сист.давление мин, кРа
	произв-ть л/ч
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	Teмп мин
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	диаметр
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	0 580 453 453
	350
	100
	60
	25
	5
	13,5
	6
	450
	650
	шланг
	ПОГРУПОГР
	5600
	80
	-40
	BFN
	38
	111,4

	0 580 453 456
	300
	250
	75
	18
	3,6
	12
	8
	450
	650
	Tekalan
	ПОГРУПОГР
	5600
	80
	-40
	BFS
	38
	111,4


